
 

 

 

Academic Senate Committees & Subcommittees 

 

FACULTY POLICY COMMITTEE 
2021-2022 Meeting Schedule 

1:40 p.m. to 2:55 p.m. 
Zoom Meeting 

 
Fall Semester 2021 

August 
Mtg. 1 Monday, August 30, 2021 
Mtg. 2 Monday, September 13, 2021 
Mtg. 3 Monday, September 20, 2021 
Mtg. 4 Monday, September 27, 2021 
Mtg. 5 Monday, October 4, 2021 
Mtg. 6 Monday, October 11, 2021 
Mtg. 7 Monday, October 18, 2021 
Mtg. 8 Monday, October 25, 2021 
Mtg. 9 Monday, November 1, 2021 
Mtg. 10 Monday, November 8, 2021 
Mtg. 11 Monday, November 15, 2021 
Mtg. 12 Monday, November 29, 2021 
Mtg. 13 Monday, December 6, 2021 

 
Spring Semester 2022 

January  
Mtg. 14 Monday, January 31, 2022 
Mtg. 15 Monday, February 7, 2022 
Mtg. 16 Monday, February 14, 2022 
Mtg. 17 Monday, February 21, 2022 
Mtg. 18 Monday, February 28, 2022 
Mtg. 19 Monday, March 7, 2022 
Mtg. 20 Monday, March 14, 2022 
Mtg. 22 Monday, March 21, 2022 
Mtg. 23 Monday, April 4, 2022 
Mtg. 24 Monday, April 11, 2022 
Mtg. 25 Monday, April 18, 2022 
Mtg. 26 Monday, April 25, 2022 
Mtg. 27 Monday, May 2, 2022 
Mtg. 28 Monday, May 9, 2022 

 
Please note: 
If you are unable to attend a meeting please notify Violet Salcido, email and/or ext. 3814 prior to the meeting date –
provided that it’s a planned absence.  If you are unable to represent your School/College for a semester or more, 
please notify me and your college’s dean’s office and an alternate will be requested. 


